CENTERRA GOLD INC.

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA1520061021

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
8.51 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.92% (0.16)

ISIN CA1520061021
Symbol CG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,251 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS
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S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.40 CAD (400)
8.52 CAD (9,600)
8.36 CAD

8.52 CAD

8.30 CAD

8.35 CAD
8.459177 CAD
592,552
5,012,502.22
2,614
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1520061021&ID_NOTATION=10433663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2074a5174baca786b16a532f22381f13bcf3ac66031e6a6fee3f92d4d6bdff3d&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=004526bccb42080fe&time=1713664104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=446c813a2f180fb6ec24c3a7b67ac555af1422a64f68be729ac91e1de49680ca&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1524df4b400afa722&time=1713664104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4aaf95b2fdd0ccd2c8063350eb2e342d2fd5bc15823a6c49d51c64b5f07b63e&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=68000c3a72dd791bd&time=1713664104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c9e6f97ec835e8e8bb7d252ac57598d4a13b65e69f2012086bb42c96d50f795&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a253275b39b228725&time=1713664104&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c655d38e53cc97c8569439074e08e50db4f0d3f50e2a7afe7edd194b1dde3d88&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=acde22622142614bd&time=1713664104&tool=RSC

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
8.51 CAD

Difference (] 1.92% (0.16)

General attributes

ISIN CA1520061021
Symbol CG
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,251 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.40 CAD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 8.52 CAD (9,600)
Open 8.36 CAD
High 8.52 CAD
Low 8.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 8.35 CAD
VWAP 8.459177 CAD
Volume (pcs) 592,552
Trading volume 5,012,502.22
Number of trades 2,614
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.15% -11.72% -27.26%
Perf (abs.) +1.71 -1.13 -3.19
Beta 1.57 0.94 0.87
Volatility  40.63 44.37 49.44

CESKAS

spofitelna

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTERRA GOLD INC.

8.34 CAD (806,570
8.00 CAD (651,478
7.60 CAD (501,499
7.71 CAD (654,502

6.07 CAD (2024/02/13
10.00 CAD (2023/04/20
6.07 CAD (2024/02/13

)
)
)
)
8.64 CAD (2024/04/12)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 5.804 EUR 0.01 3
19
Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:00 8.51 CAD 5.01 2,614
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:52 5.748 EUR 0.00 13
19
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 6.19USD 2.22 2,834
19
London Stock 2024/04/ 16:54 8.36 CAD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10433663
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23505758
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27362800
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11986856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370321

CENTERRA GOLD INC.
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/04/ 08:01 5.656 EUR 0.00
19
2024/04/ 08:10 5.668 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:10 5.666 EUR 0.00
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12183544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128327
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10286027

CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
centerraeoLo
0 o

Contact Details
CENTERRA GOLD INC.

Suite 1500, University Avenue 1 M5J 2P1
Toronto, ON

Telefon: +1 416 204 1953
Fax: +1 416 204 1954
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott G. Perry  Chairman of Managing

Board
Claudia Member of Executive
DsOrazio Committee
Daniel R. Member of Executive
Desjardins Committee
Darren Millman Member of Executive
Committee
Dennis C. Member of Executive
Kwong Committee
Yousef Member of Executive
Rehman Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory

Parrett Board

Jacques Member of Supervisory

Perron Board

Paul Wright Member of Supervisory
Board

Richard Member of Supervisory

Connor Board

Sheryl Member of Supervisory

Pressler Board

Susan Member of Supervisory

Yurkovich Board

Wendy Kei Member of Supervisory
Board
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